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CSV : GEN-e6f8-0833-84c7-c92e-5af1-9638-21ed-b837

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://sede.administracion.gob.es/pagSedeFront/servicios/consultaCSV.htm

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO MATÍAS GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ | FECHA : 26/12/2024 10:55 | Sin acción específica
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entificativo 0

entificativo 4

entificativo 2

entificativo 6

entificativo 5

STADO D

ÉCNICO / A

 

0535 

4693 

2376 

6744 

5950 

DEFINITIV

A PROYE

CONS

MÉRITOS
FORMATIVO

2,50 

 

2,40 

2,50 

0,00 

0,00 

VO ADJUD

ECTOS EU

SORCIO 

S 
OS 

MÉ
PROFE

3

0

1

1

0

DICACIÓN

UROPEOS

 

ZONA F

RITOS 
SIONALES 

3,51 

 

0,43 

1,04 

1,41 

0,23 

N DE PLAZ

S IBERO-B

RANCA 

ENTREVISTA

1,05 

1,20 

0,42 

1,25 

0,50 

ZA 

BIO 

DE CÁD

A CALIFICA
FINA

7,06

 

4,03

3,96

2,66

0,73

1 
 

IZ 

ACIÓN 
AL 

6 

3 

6 

6 
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